



Version No.	D	Enable Time	2022.9
-------------	---	-------------	--------

发配件用

No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty	No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty
1	底板垫	Baseplate	10701015051	1	45	电缆护套	Cable cover	10102001025	1
2	自攻螺钉ST4×20	Screw ST4×20	30202029	5	46	碳刷	Carbon brush	10605001168	2
3	带平弹垫螺钉M4×10	Screw M4×10	30201004	18	47	自攻螺钉ST3×8	Screw ST3×8	30202009	4
4	沉头螺钉M5×25	Screw M5×25	30201077	1	48	盘簧	Coil spring	10303002013	2
5	平垫片5×15×2	Flat washer 5×15×2	30403115	1	49	铜刷架 I	Copper brush holder	10606001023	2
6	平衡块	Counterbalance	10306006068	1	50	机壳	Housing	10101001405	1
7	沉头螺钉M4×10	Screw M4×10	30201005	5	51	开关	Switch	10601001215	1
8	轴承压盖59×1.5	Bearing cover	10401002058	1	52	商标	Trademark	20402007149	1
9	轴承6302	Bearing 6302	30103167	1	53	电容	Capacitance	10603001030	1
10	橡胶柱4×7	Rubber column 4×7	10102004094	1	54	电感	Inductance	10604001060	2
11	平垫片15×28×0.3	Flat washer 15×28×0.3	30403136	1	55	电源线2×0.75	Cord 2×0.75	10602006007	1
12	密封条	Sealing strip	10102003203	1	56	集尘袋	Dust bag	21201010070	1
13	底板	Baseplate	10207004054	1	57	尘袋支架	Dust bag holder	10101010001	1
14	螺钉M4×8	Screw M4×8	30201051	2	58	打孔板	Handhole plate	10101011210	1
15	拨钮帽	Dial button cap	10101007173	2	59	泡沫板	Foam board	10401006036	1
16	砂纸夹	Sand paper clamp	10401008045	2	60	整形板	Plastic board	10401004066	1
17	弹性支架压板	Elastic bracket pressing plate	10401002057	4					
18	弹性支架	Elastic bracket	10101010015	4					
19	吸尘罩	Dust hood	10101011209	1					
20	羊毛圈	Wool circle	10509001028	1					
21	导风罩盖	Wind scooper cover	10101005179	1					
22	风叶	Fan	10510001079	1					
23	平垫片10.5×18×1.2	Flat washer 10.5×18×1.2	30403005	1					
24	带平弹垫螺钉M4×25	Screw M4×25	30201027	8					
25	导风罩	wind scooper	10101005178	1					
26	带平弹垫螺钉M4×30	Screw M4×30	30201029	2					
27	O型圈23.6×2.65	O-rings 23.6×2.65	10102003073	1					
28	中间盖	Middle cover	10204004195	1					
29	轴承6201	Bearing 6201	30103076	1					
30	轴承压盖23×0.5	Bearing cover 23×0.5	10401002042	1					
31	轴承压盖24×1.5	Bearing cover 24×1.5	10401002043	1					
32	转子	Armture	10502001287	1					
33	爬电挡圈	Creepage retaining ring	10101006020	1					
34	平垫片7×16×0.3	Flat gasket 7×16×0.3	30403119	1					
35	轴承627	Bearing 627	30103107	1					
36	挡风圈	Windshield	10101005180	1					
37	螺钉ST4×40	Screw ST4×40	30202041	2					
38	定子	Stator	10501001264	1					
39	左辅助手柄	Left auxiliary handle	10101004469	1					
40	右辅助手柄	Right auxiliary handle	10101004470	1					
41	自攻螺钉ST4×14	Screw ST4×14	30202019	7					
42	铭牌	Nameplate	20302007555	1					
43	上盖	Top cover	10101008130	1					
44	电缆压板	Cable clamp	10101011123	1					
Version No.		D			Enable Time		2022.9		